
B.B.S SMART PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Gopalpur Madhaiya, Lambhua Sultanpur 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONERN 

This is to certify that the uploaded 
document is in original prescribed as per the 
state government 

Signature 



B.B.S SMART PUBLIC SCHO0L 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Gopalpur Madhaiya, Lambhua Sultanpur 

For the current Session - 2023-2024 

CLASSES 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

Class Wise Fee Structure 

VII 

Tuition Fee 

(Monthly) 

1050.00 

1050.00 

1050.00 

1150.00 

1150.00 

1250.00 

1250.00 

1250.00 

Annual Fees 

(Library/ Sports/ Health/ 
Generator/ Ex. Fee / etc.) 

2200.00 

2200.00 

2200.00 

2500.00 

2500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

Admission Fee 

(One time) 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2500.00 

2500.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

3000.00 

|Mahager 
B.B,S, Smart Public School 

lnur Madhaiva amhhu S.e 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

