## **B.B.S SMART PUBLIC SCHOOL**

Gopalpur Madhaiya, Lambhua Sultanpur

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONERN

This is to certify that the uploaded document is in original prescribed as per the state government



## **B.B.S SMART PUBLIC SCHOOL**

Gopalpur Madhaiya, Lambhua Sultanpur

## Class Wise Fee Structure For the current Session – 2023-2024

S. No.	CLASSES	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	Annual Fees (Library/ Sports/ Health/ Generator/ Ex. Fee / etc.)	Admission Fee (One time)
1	I	1050.00	2200.00	2000.00
2	II	1050.00	2200.00	2000.00
3	111	1050.00	2200.00	2000.00
4	IV	1150.00	2500.00	2500.00
5	V	1150.00	2500.00	2500.00
6	VI	1250.00	3000.00	3000.00
7	VII	1250.00	3000.00	3000.00
8	VIII	1250.00	3000.00	3000.00

Mahager
B.B.S. Smart Public School
Calcur Madhaiya Lambhua Sultanore